Product Data Sheet

W 5650

Insert piece EM-44 plastic

Reference 709055

Activity Cable support systems
Product family Common accessories
Brand Wibe

Commercial and Web

Short description

Medium description

Keyword

Material

Material type or surface treatment

Insert piece EM-44 plastic

Wibe - insert piece EM-44 - plastic PE
709055, Cable Ladders

Plastic

PE (polyethylene)

Base

Activity
Product family
Brand

GTIN

Cable support systems
Common accessories
Wibe

7321677090556

ETIM (ECO00455-Counter shell for cable clamp)

Model (EFO00010)
Chucking range (EF002391)

Suitable for max. cable diameter
(EFO00016)

Material (EFO02169)

Material quality (EFO01257)
Surface protection (EFO00139)
Halogen free (EFO00025)
Length (EFO01438)

*

*mm

*mm

Plastic
Polyethylene (PE)
Untreated

*

*mm

Logistic

This information is meant as an indication and cannot be used to ensure fitness with any

solution. This file is subject to change, for detailed information, please contact our

Customer Service.



Pack 1 type
Quantity pack 1
Weight pack 1
Length pack1
Width pack 1
Height pack 1
Pack 2 type
Quantity pack 2
Weight pack 2
Length pack 2
Width pack 2
Height pack 2
Pack 4 type
Quantity pack 4
Weight pack 4
Length pack 4
Width pack 4
Height pack 4
Customs code

Country of origin

Each

0.007
39

51

14
Bag
50
0.35
250
250
40
Pallet
2000
44
1200
800
340
39259080
SE

Certification

ETIM class

ECO00455

Status product

Product status

Commercialized

For the latest information check http://wibe-group.com/cable-support-
systems/insert-piece-em-44-plastic

This information is meant as an indication and cannot be used to ensure fitness with any

solution. This file is subject to change, for detailed information, please contact our

Customer Service.



