

# Insert piece EM-44 plastic

## Reference 709055



Activity Product family Brand Cable support systems Common accessories Wibe

#### Commercial and Web

Short description Insert piece EM-44 plastic

Medium description Wibe - insert piece EM-44 - plastic PE

Keyword 709055, Cable Ladders

Material Plastic

Material type or surface treatment PE (polyethylene)

#### Base

Activity Cable support systems
Product family Common accessories

Brand Wibe

GTIN 7321677090556

#### ETIM (EC000455-Counter shell for cable clamp)

Model (EF000010) \*

Chucking range (EF002391) \* mm
Suitable for max. cable diameter \* mm

(EF000016)

Material (EF002169) Plastic

Material quality (EF001257) Polyethylene (PE)

Surface protection (EF000139) Untreated

Halogen free (EF000025)

Length (EF001438) \* mm

### Logistic

Pack 1 type	Each
Quantity pack 1	1
Weight pack 1	0.007
Length pack 1	39
Width pack 1	51
Height pack 1	14
Pack 2 type	Bag
Quantity pack 2	50
Weight pack 2	0.35
Length pack 2	250
Width pack 2	250
Height pack 2	40
Pack 4 type	Pallet
Quantity pack 4	2000
Weight pack 4	44
Length pack 4	1200
Width pack 4	800
Height pack 4	340
Customs code	39259080
Country of origin	SE
Certification	
ETIM class	EC000455
Status product	
Product status	Commercialized